
Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.

(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ferrari

Zinni

De Rugeriis

Di Livio

Riccetti

Di Pietro

Cacciatore

Bolla

Cardone

Di Francesco

Di Virgilio

Quaciari

Capanna

Di Giambattis

Santucci

Achille

Valerio

Cristian

Luigi

Gianluca

Norman

Marino

Andrea

Renzo

Riccardo

Stefano

Ivano

Antonio

Angelo

Moreno

Aspes A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aspes A.S.D. (Colmic)

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Aspes A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aspes A.S.D. (Colmic)

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Big Stone A.S.D.

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Aspes A.S.D. (Colmic)

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Big Stone A.S.D.

Big Stone A.S.D.

Aspes A.S.D. (Colmic)

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

2 - 2

2½- 2

4 - 1

2 - 3

2 - 4

3 - 3

2½- 4

5 - 2

3 - 4

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

2 - 2

3 - 2

4 - 1

2 - 3

2 - 4

3 - 3

2 - 4

5 - 2

3 - 4

81

74

61

75

74

74

66

55

60

46

60

55

43

43

46

90,450

81,385

67,035

82,160

82,355

80,440

72,550

62,155

67,010

50,605

66,185

60,990

48,715

48,755

50,715

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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(Cognome)
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Pen. Tec.

(prove)

Piazz. Eff.

(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.

(prove)

Catture

(Tot.)

Punteggio

(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

24

Galiè

Di Francesco

Cellitti

Corti

Spinelli

Fabriani

Chiciuc

Di Giambattis

Alcantarini

Alcantarini

Francesco

Davide

Sabatino

Roberto

Alessio

Alex

Eduard denis

Mario

Riccardo

Raffaele

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Teramo Spinning A.S.D. (Alba Pesca)

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Tecknotrout A.S.D.

Big Stone A.S.D.

Aspes A.S.D. (Colmic)

Big Stone A.S.D.

Teramo Spinning A.S.D. (Alba Pesca)

Teramo Spinning A.S.D. (Alba Pesca)

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

12.0

4 - 3

4 - 3

3 - 5

3 - 5

5 - 3

4 - 4

4 - 5

5 - 5

6 - 6

6 - 6

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

12.0

4 - 3

4 - 3

3 - 5

3 - 5

5 - 3

4 - 4

4 - 5

5 - 5

6 - 6

6 - 6

43

43

45

44

41

40

22

10

0

0

47,785

46,930

49,845

48,585

46,860

44,905

24,080

11,010

0

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

0

0
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